Position Other Positions Held County

Building Official
Building Inspector lii
Building Inspector lii
Plan Checker

Permit Technician lii
Permit Technician li
Permit Technician li

Admin Hearing Board Chair Planning Commission
Member

Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Department Total Wages

Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building

$101,791
$58,005
$57,984
$52,857
$46,166
$37,868
$37,868
$1,375

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,873
$21,664
$25,781
$14,696
$19,376
$12,376
$12,676

$0



