Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Official		Calaveras County	Building	\$101,791	\$28,873
Building Inspector lii		Calaveras County	Building	\$58,005	\$21,664
Building Inspector lii		Calaveras County	Building	\$57,984	\$25,781
Plan Checker		Calaveras County	Building	\$52,857	\$14,696
Permit Technician Iii		Calaveras County	Building	\$46,166	\$19,376
Permit Technician Ii		Calaveras County	Building	\$37,868	\$12,376
Permit Technician Ii		Calaveras County	Building	\$37,868	\$12,676
Admin Hearing Board Chair	Planning Commission Member	Calaveras County	Building	\$1,375	\$0